MX10x0
MX10x0 | Module X edge AI plaform
The Module X edge AI platform of AI-BLOX helps you accelerate your edge AI application
development. It’s an ideal platform for companies who are building AI applications which need
to run on the edge. By choosing our platform, you can skip the development of your own hard-
ware platform which can be a very tough and hard  process.
All of the Module X devices are built around the NVIDIA Jetson family. The Jetson family is the
world leading embedded intelligence platform available on the market and is supported by a

own module, please contact AI-BLOX. AI-BOX is always available to help you in customizing the
product for your application.
Order code Description
MX1010-1 Model X edge AI platform, Jetson Nano, headless
MX1010-2 Model X edge AI platform, Jetson Nano, 7” touch display
MX1020-1 Model X edge AI platform, Jetson TX2 NX, headless
MX1020-2 Model X edge AI platform, Jetson TX2 NX, 7” touch display
MX1030-1 Model X edge AI platform, Jetson Xavier NX, headless
MX1030-2 Model X edge AI platform, Jetson Xacier NX, 7” touch display
Description
AI BLOX Page 2/4www.ai-blox.com | hello@ai-blox.com
V1
.0